Yuan Dean Scientific CO.,LTD      85D SERIES
5 Watt Regulated Dc-Dc Converter
Specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Efficiency Part Number
Vdc Vdc mA %TYP
85D-05S05RNL 5 5 1000 60
85D-05S12RNL 5 12 470 65
85D-05D15RNL 5 ±15 ±190 65
85D-12S12RNL 12 12 470 65
85D-12S15RNL 12 15 400 65
85D-12D12RNL 12 ±12 ±230 65
85D-24S05RNL 24 5 1000 60
85D-24S15RNL 24 15 400 65
85D-24D12RNL 24 ±12 ±230 65
85D-48S15RNL 48 15 400 65
85D-48D12RNL 48 ±12 ±230 65
85D-48D15RNL 48 ±15 ±190 65
FEATURES:
●UP TO 5WATT OUTPUT POWER
●5PIN PACKAGE.
●PI INPUT FILT.